Agenda

Institutional Effectiveness Committee

Date: Thursday, August 24, 2023

Time: 3:00 pm —4:30 pm

Location: MB 318 or Zoom https://kccd-edu.zoom.us/j/3271610513
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9.
10.
11.
12.

Call to Order
Changes/Additions to the Agenda
Approval of Minutes and Action Items

Accreditation Update
o Template Received from ACCIC
o Standard 1 and 2 Leads

Plan updates
o Strategic Plan Results 22-23
o Targets and Tactics, Summer 23

Institutional Integrated Planning Handbook
Annual Planning — Adding/Removing/Moving?
College Report Card

Review of Action Items
Future Agenda Items
Future Meeting Dates:

Adjournment

Meeting Chair: Corey Marvin

Recorder: Denise Allen
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